San Mateo County Community College District
63 Business Certification Vendors with Certification: Bench, Cert. Status: Approved

Exported on 1/21/2026

Company Name

19six Architects & Interiors
3QCInc.

6D PMCM

AECOM

Aedis Architects

Allerion Consulting Group, Inc.
Artik Art & Architecture

Arup

Bartos Architecture, Inc.

BKF Engineers

Buehler Engineering

C2G/Civil Consultants Group, Inc.
Cambridge CM

CIS Inc.

Class 1 Inspections, Inc
Consolidated Engineering Laboratories
Cornerstone Earth Group, Inc.
CSDA Design Group

CSWST2

dsk architects

ELS Architecture and Urban Design
Gelfand Partners Architects
GEOCON CONSULTANTS, INC.
GRD Energy Inc

HED

HGA Architects and Engineers
HKIT Architects

HMC Architects

HPI Architecture

Interface Engineering

ISI Inspection Services, Inc.

JK Architecture Engineering
Jones Lang LaSalle Americas, Inc.
Jtec HCM

King Construction Inspection, Inc.
Lloyd Consulting Group

LPA, Inc.

Lumibuild

Prequalified AE and Professional Consultants List

Status

Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved

Effective

03/06/2024
10/30/2025
04/07/2025
03/28/2025
06/08/2024
10/30/2025
02/18/2025
10/29/2025
01/31/2025
09/19/2024
03/14/2024
01/30/2025
04/25/2025
10/30/2025
10/30/2025
06/01/2025
06/01/2025
04/26/2024
01/30/2025
09/03/2025
02/03/2025
06/08/2024
09/19/2024
10/30/2025
06/01/2025
06/08/2024
06/07/2024
09/16/2024
06/01/2025
10/30/2025
06/01/2025
09/01/2025
04/09/2025
04/09/2025
10/30/2025
06/01/2025
09/17/2024
05/28/2025

Expiration

03/06/2026
10/29/2030
04/07/2027
03/28/2027
06/08/2026
10/29/2030
02/18/2027
10/29/2030
01/31/2027
09/19/2026
03/13/2026
01/30/2027
04/23/2027
10/30/2030
10/29/2030
05/31/2027
05/31/2027
04/25/2026
01/30/2027
09/02/2027
02/03/2027
06/08/2026
09/19/2026
10/29/2030
05/31/2027
06/08/2026
06/07/2026
09/16/2026
05/31/2027
10/29/2030
05/31/2027
08/31/2027
04/08/2027
04/08/2027
10/29/2030
05/31/2027
09/17/2026
05/28/2027

1/21/2026



Nacht & Lewis Architects, Inc. Approved 01/30/2025 01/30/2027

Ninyo & Moore Approved 01/28/2025 01/28/2027
NV5 Consultants, Inc. Approved 02/03/2025 02/03/2027
PBK Architects, Inc. Approved 06/01/2025 05/31/2027
Pyxis Partners Approved 10/30/2025 10/29/2030
Ratcliff Architects Approved 09/17/2024 09/17/2026
RMA Group Approved 10/30/2025 10/29/2030
Salas O'Brien Approved 02/04/2025 02/04/2027
Servitas Approved 02/18/2025 02/18/2027
Signet Testing Laboratories, Inc. Approved 10/30/2025 10/29/2030
Smith-Emery San Francisco Approved 11/13/2025 10/29/2030
Steinberg Hart Approved 09/09/2025 09/08/2027
Studio W Architects Approved 01/31/2025 01/31/2027
SUNIYA 360 ARCHITECTS P.C. Approved 09/17/2024 09/17/2026
Swinerton Approved 04/21/2025 04/20/2029
tBP/Architecture, Inc. Approved 03/08/2024 03/08/2026
Terracon Consultants, Inc. Approved 01/28/2025 01/28/2027
TETER Architects & Engineers Approved 08/13/2024 08/13/2026
Twining, Inc. Approved 10/30/2025 10/29/2030
TYR, Inc. Approved 10/30/2025 10/29/2030
Valerio Dewalt Train Approved 03/04/2024 03/03/2026
Van Pelt Construction Services Approved 04/09/2025 04/08/2027
Verde Design, Inc. Approved 01/30/2025 01/30/2027
Walker Consultants, Inc. Approved 01/28/2025 01/28/2027
WRNS Studio Approved 09/17/2024 09/17/2026
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