

San Mateo County Community College District

63 Business Certification Vendors with Certification: Bench, Cert. Status: Approved

Exported on 1/21/2026

Company Name	Status	Effective	Expiration
19six Architects & Interiors	Approved	03/06/2024	03/06/2026
3QC Inc.	Approved	10/30/2025	10/29/2030
6D PMCM	Approved	04/07/2025	04/07/2027
AECOM	Approved	03/28/2025	03/28/2027
Aedis Architects	Approved	06/08/2024	06/08/2026
Allerion Consulting Group, Inc.	Approved	10/30/2025	10/29/2030
Artik Art & Architecture	Approved	02/18/2025	02/18/2027
Arup	Approved	10/29/2025	10/29/2030
Bartos Architecture, Inc.	Approved	01/31/2025	01/31/2027
BKF Engineers	Approved	09/19/2024	09/19/2026
Buehler Engineering	Approved	03/14/2024	03/13/2026
C2G/Civil Consultants Group, Inc.	Approved	01/30/2025	01/30/2027
Cambridge CM	Approved	04/25/2025	04/23/2027
CIS Inc.	Approved	10/30/2025	10/30/2030
Class 1 Inspections, Inc	Approved	10/30/2025	10/29/2030
Consolidated Engineering Laboratories	Approved	06/01/2025	05/31/2027
Cornerstone Earth Group, Inc.	Approved	06/01/2025	05/31/2027
CSDA Design Group	Approved	04/26/2024	04/25/2026
CSWST2	Approved	01/30/2025	01/30/2027
dsk architects	Approved	09/03/2025	09/02/2027
ELS Architecture and Urban Design	Approved	02/03/2025	02/03/2027
Gelfand Partners Architects	Approved	06/08/2024	06/08/2026
GEOCON CONSULTANTS, INC.	Approved	09/19/2024	09/19/2026
GRD Energy Inc	Approved	10/30/2025	10/29/2030
HED	Approved	06/01/2025	05/31/2027
HGA Architects and Engineers	Approved	06/08/2024	06/08/2026
HKIT Architects	Approved	06/07/2024	06/07/2026
HMC Architects	Approved	09/16/2024	09/16/2026
HPI Architecture	Approved	06/01/2025	05/31/2027
Interface Engineering	Approved	10/30/2025	10/29/2030
ISI Inspection Services, Inc.	Approved	06/01/2025	05/31/2027
JK Architecture Engineering	Approved	09/01/2025	08/31/2027
Jones Lang LaSalle Americas, Inc.	Approved	04/09/2025	04/08/2027
Jtec HCM	Approved	04/09/2025	04/08/2027
King Construction Inspection, Inc.	Approved	10/30/2025	10/29/2030
Lloyd Consulting Group	Approved	06/01/2025	05/31/2027
LPA, Inc.	Approved	09/17/2024	09/17/2026
Lumibuild	Approved	05/28/2025	05/28/2027

Nacht & Lewis Architects, Inc.	Approved	01/30/2025	01/30/2027
Ninyo & Moore	Approved	01/28/2025	01/28/2027
NV5 Consultants, Inc.	Approved	02/03/2025	02/03/2027
PBK Architects, Inc.	Approved	06/01/2025	05/31/2027
Pyxis Partners	Approved	10/30/2025	10/29/2030
Ratcliff Architects	Approved	09/17/2024	09/17/2026
RMA Group	Approved	10/30/2025	10/29/2030
Salas O'Brien	Approved	02/04/2025	02/04/2027
Servitas	Approved	02/18/2025	02/18/2027
Signet Testing Laboratories, Inc.	Approved	10/30/2025	10/29/2030
Smith-Emery San Francisco	Approved	11/13/2025	10/29/2030
Steinberg Hart	Approved	09/09/2025	09/08/2027
Studio W Architects	Approved	01/31/2025	01/31/2027
SUNIYA 360 ARCHITECTS P.C.	Approved	09/17/2024	09/17/2026
Swinerton	Approved	04/21/2025	04/20/2029
tBP/Architecture, Inc.	Approved	03/08/2024	03/08/2026
Terracon Consultants, Inc.	Approved	01/28/2025	01/28/2027
TETER Architects & Engineers	Approved	08/13/2024	08/13/2026
Twining, Inc.	Approved	10/30/2025	10/29/2030
TYR, Inc.	Approved	10/30/2025	10/29/2030
Valerio Dewalt Train	Approved	03/04/2024	03/03/2026
Van Pelt Construction Services	Approved	04/09/2025	04/08/2027
Verde Design, Inc.	Approved	01/30/2025	01/30/2027
Walker Consultants, Inc.	Approved	01/28/2025	01/28/2027
WRNS Studio	Approved	09/17/2024	09/17/2026